Position

Director, Bookstore

Bookstore Assistant

Bookstore Operations Spec

Bookstore Ship/Rec Specialist

Bookstore Assistant

Bookstore Assistant

Other Positions Held Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

Department

CC Bookstore

CC Bookstore

CC Bookstore

CC Bookstore

CC Bookstore

CC Bookstore

Total Wages

$95,557

$54,247

$53,628

$52,406

$49,186

$45,288

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$22,083
$13,592
$20,242
$19,081

$19,437

$17,877



