Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Bookstore		North Orange County Community College District	CC Bookstore	\$95,557	\$22,083
Bookstore Assistant		North Orange County Community College District	CC Bookstore	\$54,247	\$13,592
Bookstore Operations Spec		North Orange County Community College District	CC Bookstore	\$53,628	\$20,242
Bookstore Ship/Rec Specialist		North Orange County Community College District	CC Bookstore	\$52,406	\$19,081
Bookstore Assistant		North Orange County Community College District	CC Bookstore	\$49,186	\$19,437
Bookstore Assistant		North Orange County Community College District	CC Bookstore	\$45,288	\$17,877